Navn

Adox 66

Adox Polo 1S

Adox Polomat 1

Agfa Agfamatic 100 sensor
Agfa Agfamatic 200 Sensor
Agfa Agfamatic 5008 makro pocket sensor
Agfa Agfamatic Pocket 2000
Agfa Billy-Record

Agfa Box 45

Agfa Click | m/blitz

Agfa Flexilette

Agfa Isoly llI

Agfa Isomat-Rapid

Agfa ISO-RAPID 1C

Agfa ISO-RAPID C

Agfa ISO-RAPID |

Agfa ISO-Rapid IF

Agfa Isorette

Agfa Karat 3,5 2025/01 (?)
Agfa Karat 3.5 T 201/3 model 1
Agfa Karat 4,5 201/1

Agfa Optima 200 sensor
Agfa Optima 535 Sensor
Agfa Optima la

Agfa Optima

Agfa Optima lll

Agfa Optima Sensor flash
Agfa Silette type 1

Agfa Silette type 4

Agfa Solinette

Agfa Synchro Box

Agfa Synchro Box

Agi Agiflash 44

Aires Penta 35

Altissa Altix IV

Asahi Pentax auto 110 "black panhead"
Asahi Pentax Espio 928
Asahi Pentax ME Super
Asahi Pentax MG

Asahi Pentax Spotmatic F
Balda Baldinette (type 17?)
Balda Jubilette

Balda Super Baldina

Beier Beirax Il Junior 37/378/4004
Bencini Koroll 24

Bilora Bella 35-1

Bilora Bella 44-2

Bilora Bella 66 1l a

Bilora Bonita

Bilora BOY Luxus

Braun Super Paxette Il BL
Canon AE-1 Program
Canon Canomatic M70
Canon Canonet QL19
Canon Canonet QL19

Nr

282
216
109
123
100
128
158

75

200

20

148
141
156

67

38

122

76

9

150
249
291
228
250
218
95/173
173 /095
217
28
215
176
2/172
17212
112
293
353
297
232
144
115
303
171
157
56

164
314
349
151
64

321
307
243
165
154
195/256
256/195



Canon Demi

Canon FT

Canon lon Still video

Canon IXUS 1X240

Canon Prima 5

Canon Prima AF-8

Canon Prima BF

Canon Prima Twin S

Canon T70

Canon TX

Chinon CP-7Tm

Chinon Monami 35 FS
Closter C61

Contessa-Nettel Cocarette 0
Coronet Ambassador

Diana

Dolca 35 II-s

Eho-Altissa #200 Fotka
Eho-Altissa Altix 1 version 1
Ensign Ful-Vue

Ensign Midget model 33
Ensign Pocket Twenty (Mayfair ??)
Ernemann Film K

Exakta VX500 hummel 035
Fed 4

Ferrania Euralux 44

Ferrania Rondine

Fex Rubi Fex

Finetta 99

Fotima Reflex

Fujica Flash S

Fujifilm Nexia 250ixz

Gamma Pajtas

Goerz Tenax

HIT Crystar

HIT Minetta

Holga 135 BC

HP Photo Smart C20

ICA Icarette | #495

ICA Sirene 135

ICA Trilby 20

ICA Volta

Ihagee Exa 1.4

Ihagee EXA | v2

Ihagee Exa la ver 3.2

Ihagee Exakta Varex Il av 5.2
Ihagee Exakta Varex lla 5.1.3
Ihagee Exakta Varex VX v4.3
JVC VHS-C GR-AX201A
Kamera-Werkstatten Patent Etui
Kiev 4 type 4

Kiev Vega b

KMZ Zorki 10

KMZ Zorki-4

Kodak #2 Hawkeye mod B eller #2 Cartridge Hawkeye mod B (1
Kodak #2a Cartridge Hawk-eye Model B eller #2a Brownie mod

330
348

40
288
188
214
187
191
332
308
333
258

96
202
341

68
294

97
163

79
269

19
203
331

43
145
326

57
295
296
189
231
276
274
311

70
289
185
257

78
117

82
285

52
180
179
113
121
260
280
319
178

41
310

46

18



Kodak 2a folding Autographic Brownie
Kodak 2C Brownie mod A

Kodak Advantix 1600 Auto

Kodak Baby Brownie

Kodak Baby Brownie Special

Kodak Baby Brownie Special

Kodak Bantam 6.3

Kodak Bantam f8

Kodak Brownie Reflex Synchro US Model

Kodak Brownie 127, first model, later version variant ruter
Kodak Brownie 127, first model, later version variant ruter
Kodak Brownie 127, first model, later version variant striper
Kodak Brownie 127, made in England, blank frontplate

Kodak Brownie 8 8mm

Kodak Brownie Fiesta

Kodak Brownie Fiesta flash
Kodak Brownie Flash IV

Kodak Brownie Holiday - Canada
Kodak Brownie Holiday-USA
Kodak Brownie Starlet

Kodak Brownie Starlet

Kodak Brownie Starluxe

Kodak Brownie Starmite Camera Flash
Kodak Brownie Vecta

Kodak Bullet

Kodak Cine-Kodak Magazine 16
Kodak Disc 3500

Kodak Disc 3500

Kodak Disc 3500

Kodak Disc 4000

Kodak Disc 8000

Kodak Duex

Kodak Ektra 12

Kodak Ektra 22 EF

Kodak Instamatic 100

Kodak Instamatic 104

Kodak Instamatic 155x

Kodak Instamatic 155x

Kodak Instamatic 177x England
Kodak Instamatic 233

Kodak Instamatic 255x

Kodak Instamatic 300

Kodak Instamatic 500

Kodak Instamatic 77x

Kodak Instamatic 804

Kodak Jiffy Kodak Six-20

Kodak Jiffy six-16 Serie 1

Kodak Junior 620

Kodak Junior 620 Serie ?
Kodak Junior | Camera

Kodak No 0 Brownie Mod A
Kodak No 2 A Autographic Brownie

Kodak No 2 Folding Autographic Brownie
Kodak No 3 Autographic folding pocket model g

Kodak No 3 Brownie mod B

Kodak No 3a Folding Pocket Kodak Modell 5b

345

84

343

283
66/268
268/66
201

124

143

105 /208
208 /105
107

194

279

65

125

220

207 (se 168)
168 (207)
12 /131
131/12
262

74

25

323

278
35/69/212
69/35/212
212/69/35
71

32

317

155

15

26

34

90/ 266
266 /90
63

37

11

33

270

91

137

99

3

199

1

230

267

153

174

264

325
1427110



Kodak No 3a Folding Pocket Model 5b

Kodak No. 1A Kodak Junior HYOR???

Kodak No. 2 Brownie mod. F blue bla

Kodak No. 2 Folding Cartridge HawkEye Model B

Kodak Pocket A-1

Kodak Pocket Instamatic 100

Kodak Pocket Instamatic 50

Kodak Popular Brownie

Kodak Retina 013

Kodak Retina 013

Kodak Retina 117

Kodak Retina 118

Kodak Retina 1A HVOR ER DETTE??
Kodak Retina | 143

Kodak Retina la type 015

Kodak Retina Ib 018

Kodak Retina lllc 021, Ausf | ("small c")
Kodak Retina Reflex Il type 041
Kodak Retinette 017

Kodak Retinette f - 030/7

Kodak Retinette | - 030

Kodak Retinette IA 035

Kodak Retinette 1A 035

Kodak Retinette IA 035

Kodak Retinette IB 037 - dublett #94
Kodak Retinette IB 045

Kodak Retinette Il mod 160

Kodak Retinette Il type 160

Kodak Six-20 Brownie Junior

Kodak Six-20 Brownie Senior

Kodak Star Zoom 70

Kodak Tele Instamatic 330

Kodak Vest Pocket Autographic Special
Kodak Vest Pocket Camera

Kodak Vest pocket model B autographic
Kodak Vest pocket model B autographic
Kodak Vigilant Six-20

Konica Autoreflex A2

Konica Autoreflex TC

Konica BM-20 Big mini jr

Konica C35 EF

Konica Digital Revio KD-300Z
Konica Pop (EFJ)

Leica C1

Leica lllb

Leonar

Meopta Flexaret Il type 3 ?

Meopta Flexaret lla

Minolta 110 zoom

Minolta 16 MG

Minolta 16 mod P

Minolta AF-S Auto Focus

Minolta Hi-matic 7s

Minolta HiMatic F

Minolta HI-Matic S

110/ 142
198

42

245

77

298

159

13

92
871328
328 /87
244

39

86

73

72

306

106

136

120

205

252
94/10/183
10 /094 /183
183 /010 /094
251/094
316

135

277

17

59

160

98

327

88

126 / 265
265/ 126
182

116

281

344

7

335

161

197

89

342

44

119

127

108

83

224

152

51

190



Minolta Pocket Autopak 450Ex 322

Minolta Riva Zoom 90EX QD 329
Minolta Vectis 30 IX-Date 238
Minolta XG1 223
Minolta XG2 240
Minox 35 GT 225
Minox A 1l 204
Minox EL type 10800 233
Nikon 401 236
Nikon EM 166/336
Nikon EM 336/166
Nikon F50 237
Nikon F70 334
Nikon FA 301
Nikon FM 111
Nikon L35 AD2 354
Nikon Nikkormat FT N 239
NIMSLO 3D 133
Olympus 35 RC 16
Olympus Miju Il 302
Olympus Mju Zoom 352
Olympus OM10 219
Olympus Pen — EE 29 /167
Olympus Pen-EE 167 /29
Olympus Trip 35 177 /184
Olympus Trip 35 184 /177
Olympus XA 324
Olympus XA2 black 284
Olympus XA2 red 339
Olympys AZ-300 Superzoom 229
Paillard Bolex B8L 162
Paillard Bolex C8 8mm filmkamera 45
Pentacon Praktica super TL3 62
Pentax P30 337
Petri 7S 5/290
Petri 7S 290/5
Polaroid 35 mm AF Dateback 186
Polaroid 636 Closeup 222
Polaroid 80A "Highlander" 209
Polaroid Automatic 220 102
Polaroid Automatic 350 Land Camera 21
Polaroid Big Shot 271
Polaroid colorpack 80 114
Polaroid EE 33 50
Polaroid Image Elite 210
Polaroid Impulse AF 103
Polaroid i-zone 340
Polaroid Land Camera 1500 49
Polaroid Land Camera 2000 24
Polaroid Land Camera Automatic 100 14
Polaroid Lightmixer 630 259
Polaroid PolaSonic Auto Focus Model 2 287/ 305
Polaroid Supercolor 635 CL 4/132
Polaroid Supercolor 636 Closeup 312 /222
Polaroid Supercolor 645 CL 132/4

Polaroid Supercolor 670 AF 313



Polaroid SX-70

Polaroid SX-70 Alpha 1 model 2
Polaroid SX-70 Land Camera Alpha
Polaroid SX-70 Land Camera Alpha 1
Polaroid SX-70 Land Camera Model 2
Polaroid SX-70 Land Camera PolaSonic Autofocus Model 2
Polaroid SX-70 Land Camera Sonar OneStep
Polaroid SX-70 Land Camera Supercolor Autofocus Model 2
Polaroid Vision (Captiva)

Pouva Start

Practica MTL5

Precision Mini Digital Camera

Protax

Purma Special

Quicken AF3000 35 mmCompact Camera
Quicken AF3000 35 mmCompact Camera
Ricoh 126-c EE

Ricoh 35 ZF ST

Ricoh Auto Half

Ricoh Auto Shot

Ricoh FF-1

Robot RSK

Rollei Rolleicord V

Royal 35-M

Sem KIM

Taron Marquis

Teraoka Auto Tera |IB

Topcon RE Super

Univex model A

Voigtlander Bessamatic

Voigtlander Brillant

Voigtlander Brillant S (focusing)
Voigtlander Pre-Bessa
Voigtlander Vito

Voigtlander Vito

Voigtlander Vito B

Voigtlander Vito CL 138/1

Voigtlander Vitomatic 1a

Voigtlander Vitoret

Voigtlander Vitoret 110 EL
Voigtlander Vitoret DR

Vredeborch Felica

Welta Weli

Welta Welti 1

Welta Weltix

Werra mat

Wooden view camera

Yakima model 1003

Yashica 230-AF

Yashica 635

Yashica Electro 35

Yashica Mimy-s

Yashica Minister-D

Yashica Zoomtech 90 Super
Yashica-C

Zeiss lkon Baby Box Tegnor 54/18

53
6
242
309
241
305/ 287
101
304
104
146
31
275
36
247
193 /286
286/ 193
58
85
273
22
299
130
47
318
169
351
347
338
253
263
315
118
81
226
320
149
227
181
54
129
211
234
300
221
48
196
206
192
350
80
255
254
346
235
261
272



Zeiss Ikon Box Tengor 54/2

Zeiss Ikon Box-Tengor 54/2 later version

Zeiss lkon Contaflex | - 861/24
Zeiss lkon Contaflex IV 864/24
Zeiss lkon Contina 10.0604

Zeiss lkon Contina Il 524/24

Zeiss lkon Contina lla 527/24

Zeiss lkon Contina-matic 11 10.0613
Zeiss Ikon Ikoflex lla (late) 855/16
Zeiss lkon lkomatic F

Zeiss lkon lkonette

Zeiss lkon lkonta 522/24

Zeiss lkon Ikonta M 524/16

Zeiss lkon Nettar 517/16

Zeiss lkon Nettar 517/16

Zeiss lkon Nettar Bob 510/2

Zeiss lkon Sirene 135/1

Zeiss lkon Tenax Automatic 10.0651
Zeiss Ikon Voigtlander Vitessa 126 CS

147 /60
60/ 147
248

134

292
213

55

175

139

61

138

8

170
30/93
93/30
23

140

246

27



